


$135
$145
$155
$170
$185
$205
$230

$150
$160
$170
$185
$200
$225
$260

Classic Full Set
Real Mink Full Set
Wet Full Set
Hybrid Full Set
3D Volume Full Set
6D Volume Full Set
9D Volume Full Set

Classic
Real Mink
Wet
Hybrid
3D Volume
6D Volume
9D Volume

Prices shown for refills are for APlus Stylist.
SENIOR  Stylist is $5 extra
MASTER Stylist is $10 extra.

$119
$129
$140
$155
$170
$185
$205

8135 161st Avenue
Northeast, Redmond, WA.

(425)979-9541

9425 35th Ave NE.
Unit C. Seattle, WA.

(206)886-9479

$50
$60
$65
$70
$75
$85
$95

$75
$85
$90
$95

$100
$110
$120

$40
$50
$55
$60
$65
$75
$85

$60
$70
$75
$80
$85
$95

$105

REFILL

APLUS SENIOR MASTER

17-23 DAYS10-16 DAYS

2
WEEKS

3
WEEKS

24-30 DAYS

4
WEEKS

3-9 DAYS

1
WEEK

Full extension removal
from other stores $30

Each eye must have at
least 20 remaining
extensions.

The time since your
last visit must not
exceed 4 WEEKS.

Refills from another
salon are priced the
same as 4 WEEKS.

REFILLS
CONDITIONS
FOR

LASH
EXTENSIONS

WISPY
STYLES

NEW SET +$15

NEW CUSTOMERS
RECEIVE

*Full set & On-Line
Booking ONLY.

$20off

REFILL +$10



EYEBROW
SHAPING

EYEBROW
TINT

8135 161st Avenue
Northeast, Redmond, WA.

(425)979-9541

9425 35th Ave NE.
Unit C. Seattle, WA.

(206)886-9479

WAXING

$25 $25

$45

UNDER
ARM

LIP

FULL
ARM

FACE

HALF
LEG

FULL
LEG

$25

$15

$45

$45

$55

$85

LASH LIFT

EYELASH
LIFT $80 $90

EYELASH
LIFT & TINT

BROWBROW
SHAPINGSHAPING

EYEBROW
LAMINATION

EYEBROW
SHAPE AND TINT

W/ SHAPE & TINT

$90



CephalotherapyCephalotherapyCephalotherapy

1. Who often stay up late and work
overtime, such as doctors;

2. Who often suffer from insomnia and poor
sleep quality;

3. Who spend a lot of time on the internet;

4. With poor memory concentration and
declining memory, such as students;

5. With poor cerebral vasculature, such as
those with high blood pressure, cerebral
infarction;

6. With poor cervical spine;

7. Who often experience headaches,
dizziness, brain swelling, and tinnitus;

8. Who drive for long periods;

9. With poor hair quality and those who are
losing hair.

The scalp is the highest point of skin in the
body. It has unique characteristics
including high density of hair follicles and
sebaceous glands. 

Proper care, including hygiene, and
specialized treatments like scalp therapy,
can contribute to maintaining a healthy
scalp and overall well being. 

REDMOND

Who needs it? Why do
SCAPL THERAPY?Cephalotherpay is perfect for people:

H E A L I N G  •  S L E E P  A I D  •  D E C O M P R E S S I O N



Our scalp therapy aims to alleviate stress and enhance
sleep quality. This treatment includes deep cleansing
and expert massage techniques to relax tense head
muscles and boost microcirculation. It helps address
sleep problems like insomnia, excessive dreaming, and
frequent waking, promoting deeper sleep.

Additionally, it benefits those suffering from hair loss,
migraines, dizziness, swelling, nervous breakdowns,
poor memory, anxiety, and temper tantrums.

Suitable for most individuals, we highly recommend
regular sessions to maintain healthy hair and scalp.
Each session utilizes advanced equipment and
premium essential oils for optimal results.

SPECIAL PRICE:         60 Mins.: $90              90 Mins.: $125

SPECIAL PRICE:         60 Mins.: $90              90 Mins.: $125

Revitalize your scalp with our exfoliating and hydrating
treatment. Ideal for individuals with scalp damage
from chemical treatments, coloring, and perms. It is
also recommended for those with sensitive, dry, itchy
scalps, scalp wrinkles, or other issues.

This nourishing treatment deeply hydrates the scalp,
balances oil and moisture levels, and repairs damage.
Following a soothing scalp massage, our signature
treatments and thorough cleaning ensure a refreshed
scalp.

Our service includes the use of advanced equipment
and high-quality essential oils to achieve the best
results.

PRESSURE
RELIEF

SCALP
NOURISHMENT

A B O U T  O U R  T R E A T M E N T S

60 Mins.

60 Mins.

90 Mins.

90 Mins.

$125

$125

$165

$165



SCALP
ANTI-AGING

                            60 Mins.: $90            90 Mins.: $125

One of our most sought-after treatments, the scalp
anti-aging therapy rejuvenates aging scalps and is
recommended for anyone over 25. It relieves scalp and
head tension, reduces hair loss and gray hairs,
prevents excessive dandruff and cuticle growth, clears
blocked hair follicles, reduces inflammation, alleviates
scalp itchiness, minimizes oiliness, and improves
overly sensitive scalps. 

Research shows the scalp ages faster than the face
and other body parts, with every 2.54 cm of scalp
sagging adding 5.7 years to one's visual age. This
treatment enhances overall skin health and is
recommended regularly for maintaining a healthy
scalp and hair. Our service incorporates advanced
equipment and high-quality essential oils to ensure
superior outcomes.

60 Mins.

90 Mins.

$125

Our deep cleanse treatment targets clogged hair
follicles, combats harmful microorganisms, and
promotes a healthy scalp environment. Recommended
for individuals with oily, itchy scalps, flakes, or blocked
hair follicles. 

Specialized treatments address scalp and follicle
inflammation caused by microbial imbalances.
Effective hair care starts with scalp care, and scalp
care begins with maintaining healthy hair follicles. We
employ professional equipment and top-quality
essential oils to maximize the treatment's
effectiveness.

DEEP
CLEAN

A B O U T  O U R  T R E A T M E N T S

90 Mins.

90 Mins.

$145

$165

$195

~15 cm 

~35 cm 

Regular

+ $10

SPECIAL PRICE:         60 Mins.: $90              90 Mins.: $125

~20 cm + $5

1 ~15

2 ~20

3 ~30

HAIR
LENGTH PRICE



CephalotherapyCephalotherapyCephalotherapy

Healthy Hair
Growth

Reduced
Dandruff

Prevention of
Hair Loss

Improved Blood
Circulation

Stress Relief

Balanced Oil
Production

Main
BENEFITS:

H E A L I N G  •  S L E E P  A I D  •  D E C O M P R E S S I O N

D o w n l o a d  P D F

8135 161st Avenue
Northeast, Redmond, WA.

(425)979-9541

www.aplusilashstudio.com


